
12x Faserpigtail Multimode
50/125µ OM3

Beschreibung
12x Faserpigtail Multimode 50/125µ OM3

LC/PC, Länge: 2m

Coating-Farbe: eingefärbt nach IEC 60304
IL40dB

Technische Daten
LC/PC, Länge: 2m

Coating-Farbe: eingefärbt nach IEC 60304
IL<0,25dB ; typ. 0,12dB ; RL>40dB
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